

Faculty Details Proforma For College Web-site



Title	Dr.	First Name	NISHA	Last Name	SINGH	Photograph
Designation		ASSISTANT PROFESSOR				
Address		Department of Zoology, Daulat Ram College, Delhi University, 110007				
Phone No. Office						
Residence		_				# 4 P
Mobile No.		+91 8802143614				
Email - ID		nishasingh@dr.du.ac.in				
Web Page		_			ES AL	
Educational Qualification						
Degree		Institution				Year
Ph.D.		University of Delhi				2022
M.Sc		University of Delhi				2016
B.Sc		University of Delhi			2012	
Career Profile Working as Assistant Professor (guest faculty) from Sep 2022 in Daulat Ram College.						
Administrative Assignments						
N/A						
Areas of Interest / Specialization						
Chronobiology, Psychiatry, Fish Biology, Animal Behaviour						

www.dr.du.ac.in Page 1

Non-Chordata, Diversity of Animalia, Cell Biology, Food and Nutrition, Aquaculture entrepreneurship

Research Guidance

Publications Profile

Singh, N., Jha, N.A., Rani, S. *et al.* The Association of Internet Overuse with Sleep and Mood in Indian Female University Students. *Sleep Vigilance* (2021).

https://doi.org/10.1007/s41782-021-00129-5

Conference Organization / Presentation (in the last three years)

Presentations: Nisha Singh, Neelu Anand Jha, Vinod Kumar "Urban and Rural Differences in Sleep

Behaviour and Fatigue: The Consequence of Mobile Involvement and Internet usage among

School going Female Adolescents" Symposium on Regulatory Mechanisms underlying Behavior, Physiology and Development, University of Delhi, India. March 2021

Research Projects (Major Grants/Research Collaboration)

Awards and Distinctions

Association with Professional Bodies

Life member, Indian society of Chrono medicine.

Life member, Indian Society of Chronobiology (ISC)

Life member, Association of Avian Biologists in India (AABI)

Other Activities

Resource person in Workshop "Winter Workshop on Academic Writing" Department of Zoology, Daulat Ram College, December, 2022

Resource person in SDP "Unveiling the Animal World in Behavioural way" Department of Zoology, Daulat Ram College, March, 2023

Member of Eco-Club (Dhara), Department of Zoology, Daulat Ram College, 2023.

www.dr.du.ac.in Page 2